Back to School 25-26

Topic

New Family Orientation (Gym)

JK/K Orientation (BSR/Lower Commons)
Grade 1-5 Class Visit Option 1
Middle School Orientation for 6th grade (Gym)

Grade 1-5 Class Visit Option 2
Middle School Orientation for 7th grade (Gym)

All Parent (JK-8) Meeting (Gym)

Grade 1-5 Class Visit Option 3
Middle School Orientation for 8th grade (Gym)

Time

8:15-8:45 a.m.

9:00-9:30 a.m.

9:00-9:20 a.m.

9:30-9:50 a.m.

10:05-10:35 a.m.

10:45-11:05 a.m.



