## **Back to School 25-26**

Topic	Time
New Family Orientation (Gym)	8:15-8:45 a.m.
JK/K Orientation (BSR/Lower Commons)	9:00-9:30 a.m.
Grade 1-5 Class Visit Option 1	9:00-9:20 a.m.
Middle School Orientation for 6th grade (Gym)	
Grade 1-5 Class Visit Option 2	9:30-9:50 a.m.
Middle School Orientation for 7th grade (Gym)	
All Parent (JK-8) Meeting (Gym)	10:05-10:35 a.m.
Grade 1-5 Class Visit Option 3	10:45-11:05 a.m.
Middle School Orientation for 8th grade (Gym)	